
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

MAY-2024

14-JUN-2024 10:2607-JUN-2024

DLF CAPITAL GREEN DELHI

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

JUN-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 106909932

Total Members 228

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,51,759

Total Refund Advance       1,12,893

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,64,652

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks

1 / 13GNGGN1077818000 / MAY-2024 / 14-JUN-2024 10:26

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       20,464
AASHISH 1,250        1,8001 102038823391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,542
ABHAY PAL 766        1,1032 101720683623 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
ABHAY PAL -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       24,817
ABHIMANYU 1,250        1,8003 101841051643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHIMANYU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804ABHIMANYU
KUMAR

1,209        1,7424 101636979481 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516ABHIMANYU

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       21,615
ABHISHEK 1,088        1,5685 101617235591 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
ABHISHEK -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       15,843
ACHCHE LAL 967        1,3946 101471887081 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
ACHCHE LAL -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       15,843
AFJAL ANSARI 967        1,3947 102080939616 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613AFJAL
ANSARI

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       19,143
AJAY KUMAR 1,169        1,6848 101106573836 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

        3,769
AJAY KUMAR 161          2329 101877298268 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935
AJAY KUMAR -

        1,935
            0           71 - -

       14,523AJAY SINGH
NEGI

887        1,27710 101233138837 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645AJAY SINGH

NEGI
-

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       22,553AJIT KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80011 101367891580 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJIT KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,017
AJIT PANWAR 1,209        1,74212 100942515678 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AJIT PANWAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,804
AKSHAY 1,209        1,74213 101747408572 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AKSHAY -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,143AKSHAY
PANWAR

1,169        1,68414 101787052209 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032AKSHAY

PANWAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       20,464
ALOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 100638854317 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALOK KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,017
AMAN 1,209        1,74216 101935603852 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AMAN -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464AMAR NATH
DUBEY

1,250        1,80017 101260421293 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMAR NATH

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,621AMARESH
KUMAR YADAV

282          40618 101927963872 N.A.
        3,387            24        3,387

AMARESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        3,387

            0          124 - -

       20,464AMRESH
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,80019 101965921240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMRESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804
ANAND 1,209        1,74220 101134621019 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
ANAND -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464
ANAND KUMAR 1,250        1,80021 101086525848 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,484
ANAND KUMAR 1,129        1,62622 101414086810 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548ANAND
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,464
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,80023 101183845286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,883ANIL KUMAR
GUPTA

726        1,04524 100671665457 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710ANIL KUMAR

GUPTA
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       35,425
ANIL RAWAT 1,250        1,80025 101597785574 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL RAWAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464ANIROODH
KUMAR RAM

1,250        1,80026 101381897675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIROODH

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464ANIRUDH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80027 101329645680 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIRUDH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,883
ANKIT AWASTHI 726        1,04528 101200735143 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710ANKIT
AWASTHI

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       18,484ANKIT
KANOJIYA

1,129        1,62629 101990810704 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548ANKIT

KANOJIYA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       19,143
ANKUR PAL 1,169        1,68430 101524112268 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ANKUR PAL -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       29,211
ANUJ GUPTA 1,250        1,80031 101756961823 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,222ARBIND KUMAR
SINGH

685          98732 101288167288 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226

ARBIND
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,226

            0          302 - -

       24,817
ARUN
CHANDEL
VERMA

1,250        1,80033 100588765167 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARUN
CHANDEL
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804
ARUN KUMAR 1,209        1,74234 101570061985 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80035 100782292960 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARUN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464ARVIND KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,80036 101072369222 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,542ARVIND
SHARMA

766        1,10337 100671674976 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194ARVIND

SHARMA
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       19,804
ASHOK KUMAR 1,209        1,74238 101329645614 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464AVINASH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80039 101213177471 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,222AVINASH
KUMAR

685          98740 101965921123 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226AVINASH

KUMAR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       12,542AVINAV KUMAR
JHA

766        1,10341 101404426443 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194AVINAV

KUMAR JHA
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       15,843AYODHYA
SINGH

967        1,39442 100671286303 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613AYODHYA

SINGH
-

       11,613
            0          427 - -
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       20,464
BABITA 1,250        1,80043 101474726755 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,143BABLU KUMAR
YADAV

1,169        1,68444 101260421335 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

BABLU
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       17,824
BAGGI KUMAR 1,088        1,56845 101716170776 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065BAGGI
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       20,464BAIJU KUMAR
MUKHIYA

1,250        1,80046 101845206144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIJU KUMAR

MUKHIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464BAJRANG LAL
SHUKLA

1,250        1,80047 101437503685 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAJRANG LAL

SHUKLA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
BHOLA SINGH 1,250        1,80048 100761754895 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHOLA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,442BIPIN KUMAR
YADAV

1,088        1,56849 102010039900 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065BIPIN KUMAR

YADAV
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       14,523BITU KUMAR
SINGH

887        1,27750 100782455475 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645BITU KUMAR

SINGH
-

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       29,211BRAJESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80051 101062869480 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,143CHANDAN
PANDAY

1,169        1,68452 101406570258 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032CHANDAN

PANDEY
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       13,202CHANDER
BHAN SINGH

806        1,16153 101381898731 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677CHANDER

BHAN SINGH
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       20,464CHANDR
SHEKHAR

1,250        1,80054 101343230260 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDR

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804CHANDRAKESH
YADAV

1,209        1,74255 101325009025 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516CHANDRAKE

SH YADAV
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,843
CHHOTU
KUMAR
PRASAD

967        1,39456 101154789732 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613

CHHOTU
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       17,163
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,048        1,51057 101200735382 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       19,804DEEPAK KUMAR
TIWARI

1,209        1,74258 101106573578 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

DEEPAK
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       29,211DEEPAK
SILSWAL

1,250        1,80059 101414407913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SILSWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,143
DEEPAK WALIA 1,169        1,68460 101200735574 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032DEEPAK
WALIA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       19,804DEVENDER
KUMAR

1,209        1,74261 101187308114 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80062 101154789671 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,183
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR
GAUTAM

927        1,33563 101254581854 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       11,129

            0          408 - -
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       20,464
DILIP KUMAR 1,250        1,80064 101200735883 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILIP KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804DIWAN SINGH
NEGI

1,209        1,74265 101597342835 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516DIWAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,484GANGA
PRASAD JHA

1,129        1,62666 101134621308 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548GANGA

PRASAD JHA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,464GAURAV
BHATNAGAR

1,250        1,80067 101592840117 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

BHATNAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,523GAURAV
KUMAR

887        1,27768 101200735221 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       24,017GAURAV
SHARMA

1,209        1,74269 101414556283 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516GAURAV

SHARMA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       14,523GOKUL BIHARI
SINGH

887        1,27770 101460003185 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645

GOKUL
BIHARI
SINGH

-
       10,645

            0          390 - -

       14,523GULSHAN
KUMAR

887        1,27771 101521784690 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       20,464
HARENDRA 1,250        1,80072 101375273045 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804
HARVIR SINGH 1,209        1,74273 100160807076 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516HARVIR
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       23,216
HEMANT 1,169        1,68474 101669058535 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
HEMANT -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,804
HIMANSHU 1,209        1,74275 101597342740 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
HIMANSHU -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464HIMANSHU
YADAV

1,250        1,80076 101762150891 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMANSHU

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,143INDRASEN
PRASAD GUPTA

1,169        1,68477 101200735590 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

INDRASEN
PRASAD
GUPTA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,464
JAMEELUDDIN 1,250        1,80078 101067649944 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAMEELUDDI
N

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464JAVENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80079 101200735733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
JEETU 1,250        1,80080 101134621233 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JEETU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,80081 101597342819 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464JITENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,80082 100954554354 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804JITENDRA
SINGH

1,209        1,74283 101549904322 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,843
JITESH PAL 967        1,39484 101839332231 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
JITESH PAL -

       11,613
            0          427 - -
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       19,143JOGINDER
SINGH YADAV

1,169        1,68485 101381897681 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

JOGINDER
SINGH
YADAV

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       19,143
JULI DEVI 1,169        1,68486 101461725815 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
JULI DEVI -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,804KARAM RAJ
YADAV

1,209        1,74287 102001791749 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516KARAM RAJ

YADAV
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464
KARAN PAL 1,250        1,80088 101898205299 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804KAUSHAL
KUMAR

1,209        1,74289 101786730412 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464
KRISHN
MURARI
CHATURVEDI

1,250        1,80090 101474129260 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHN
MURARI
CHATURVEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,143KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,169        1,68491 101484212605 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,804KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,209        1,74292 101288167274 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

        8,581LAKHENDRA
NISHAD

524          75593 100202285466 N.A.
        6,290            18        6,290LAKHENDRA

NISHAD
-

        6,290
            0          231 - -

        3,961
LALBABU 242          34894 101213177590 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
LALBABU -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

       20,464
LOKESH 1,250        1,80095 101152357023 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
MADHAV SINGH 1,250        1,80096 101200735877 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADHAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464
MADHU 1,250        1,80097 101628719033 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADHU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464MAHENDRA
PRASAD

1,250        1,80098 101274421723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464MAHESH
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,80099 101381898643 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MAHESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464MANEESH
KUMAR VARMA

1,250        1,800100 101335005642 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANEESH
KUMAR
VARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,442
MANISH KUMAR 1,088        1,568101 102038823475 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065MANISH
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       24,233MANISH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,032102 101134621455 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,935

MANISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          782 - -

       20,464MANOJ KUMAR
MANJHI

1,250        1,800103 100761595296 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804MITHILESH
KUMAR

1,209        1,742104 101187308817 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,804MOHAMMAD
FAIZUZZAMA

1,209        1,742105 101213177601 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516MOHAMMAD

FAIZUZZAMA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -
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       19,804
MUKESH 1,209        1,742106 100671794798 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MUKESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,484MUKESH
KUMAR

1,129        1,626107 101273082697 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,464MUKESH
KUMAR RAM

1,250        1,800108 102001790544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,817MUKESH
THAKUR

1,250        1,800109 101389177194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
NANDULAL 1,250        1,800110 100671514674 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NANDULAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,817
NAWAL KISHOR 1,250        1,800111 100046969929 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAWAL
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,163
NIRMAL NEGI 1,048        1,510112 101241269262 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581NIRMAL
SINGH NEGI

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

        3,301
NISHANT 202          290113 102038823315 N.A.

        2,419            26        2,419
NISHANT -

        2,419
            0           88 - -

       20,464NITESH KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800114 101200735416 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464NITESH KUMAR
SAXENA

1,250        1,800115 101152356087 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NITESH
KUMAR
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464NITIN KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,800116 101274421813 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,484NITISH KUMAR
YADAV

1,129        1,626117 101335119188 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548

NITISH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       19,804OM PRAKASH
PRASAD

1,209        1,742118 100013129105 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516OM PRAKASH

PRASAD
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464
OMPRAKASH 1,250        1,800119 101850569881 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
PANKAJ 1,250        1,800120 101200736254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804
PANKAJ 1,209        1,742121 101216010880 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
PANKAJ -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       24,817
PANKAJ GUPTA 1,250        1,800122 101149872293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804PRABHU NATH
TIWARI

1,209        1,742123 101181837788 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516PRABHU

NATH TIWARI
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,804
PRADEEP 1,209        1,742124 101662155750 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
PRADEEP -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464PRADEEP
KUMAR PANDEY

1,250        1,800125 101146831497 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,817PRADEEP
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        1,800126 101425979404 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       20,464PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,800127 101352172230 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464PRAMOD
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,800128 100737036918 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRAMOD
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464PREM KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,800129 101471887113 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,601
PUSHPENDRA 403          581130 101321429806 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839PUSHPENDR
A

-
        4,839

            0          178 - -

       11,883RAGHAV
SHUKLA

726        1,045131 101213177767 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710RAGHAV

SHUKLA
-

        8,710
            0          319 - -

       19,804
RAHUL KUMAR 1,209        1,742132 101471887068 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,143
RAHUL KUMAR 1,169        1,684133 101321429783 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,464
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        1,800134 100582271225 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,769RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

161          232135 101320093285 N.A.
        1,935            27        1,935

RAHUL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,935

            0           71 - -

       20,464RAJAN
KASHYAP

1,250        1,800136 101932839028 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJAN

KASHYAP
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,542
RAJAN SHUKLA 766        1,103137 101356196201 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194RAJAN
SHUKLA

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       19,804RAJEEV KUMAR
MISHRA

1,209        1,742138 101302899077 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

RAJEEV
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800139 101486120312 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,824RAJESH KUMAR
MEENA

1,088        1,568140 101756914797 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065

RAJESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       20,464
RAJESH NISHAD 1,250        1,800141 101315528914 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
NISHAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804
RAJIT PAL 1,209        1,742142 101240593727 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAJIT PAL -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,804RAJIV RANJAN
SINGH

1,209        1,742143 101274421832 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

RAJIV
RANJAN
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464RAJNESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800144 101400306304 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,863
RAJU KUMAR 846        1,219145 101244174891 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
RAJU KUMAR -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       19,804
RAJU KUMAR 1,209        1,742146 101200735705 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAJU KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       13,863RAJU KUMAR
PAL

846        1,219147 101597342861 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161RAJU KUMAR

PAL
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -
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       25,442RAKESH
KUMAR

1,088        1,568148 101990809087 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       18,484RAKESH
SHUKLA

1,129        1,626149 101106573718 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548RAKESH

SHUKLA
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,464
RAM AUTAR 1,250        1,800150 101302896980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM AUTAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
RAM NATH JHA 1,250        1,800151 101106573509 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM NATH
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464
RAMAN GUPTA 1,250        1,800152 101602519757 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMAN
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464RAMESH
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800153 101274421845 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAMESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464RAUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800154 101801613321 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,262RAVIKANT
PASWAN

443          639155 101549876850 N.A.
        5,323            20        5,323RAVIKANT

PASWAN
-

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       20,464RAVINDER
KUMAR

0        1,800156 101200735158 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,800 - -

       15,183
RIKESH KUMAR 927        1,335157 101541106765 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129RIKESH
KUMAR

-
       11,129

            0          408 - -

       15,843
RITESH PANDEY 967        1,394158 101070078524 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613RITESH
PANDEY

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       19,143
ROHIT KUMAR 1,169        1,684159 100561845149 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,464ROSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800160 101329645622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
RUPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,800161 101302899054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RUPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804
SACHIN VERMA 1,209        1,742162 101896539325 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SACHIN
VERMA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,804
SAHIL KUMAR 1,209        1,742163 101647448481 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SAHIL
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,804SAMARENDRA
SAH

1,209        1,742164 101200735503 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516SAMARENDR

A SAH
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       29,211
SANDEEP 1,250        1,800165 101339466983 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,017SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,209        1,742166 100450032370 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464SANDEEP
KUMAR DUBEY

1,250        1,800167 101244175317 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,902SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

605          871168 101244175393 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258

SANJAY
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

        9,902SANJAY KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

605          871169 101152357505 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258SANJAY

KUMAR -
        7,258

            0          266 - -
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CHOUDHARY

       15,843SANJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

967        1,394170 101200735923 N.A.
       11,613             7       11,613

SANJAY
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       11,613

            0          427 - -

       13,202SANJAY SINGH
THAKUR

806        1,161171 101615858495 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677

SANJAY
SINGH
THAKUR

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       20,464
SANJAY YADAV 1,250        1,800172 101302897098 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804SANJEEV
KUMAR SINGH

1,209        1,742173 101274421924 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

SANJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       19,143SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,169        1,684174 101302167898 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,143SANTOSH
KUMAR

1,169        1,684175 101932839615 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       20,464
SANTOSH
KUMAR
GADERIYA

1,250        1,800176 101106574089 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
GADRIYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,553SANTOSH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        1,800177 101297622750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,143SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

1,169        1,684178 100489637060 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       19,804SANTOSH
PASWAN

1,209        1,742179 101247384065 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516SANTOSH

PASWAN
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464SANTOSH
VERMA

1,250        1,800180 101163982940 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804SANTRAJ
YADAV

1,209        1,742181 100337741246 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516SANTRAJ

YADAV
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,484
SARITA SINGH 1,129        1,626182 101376340446 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SARITA
SINGH

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       19,804
SATISH TIWARI 1,209        1,742183 101460002970 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SATISH
TIWARI

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,800184 101172085425 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464SHAILESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800185 101134621192 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILESH

KUMAR RAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804SHANKAR
KUMAR SAH

1,209        1,742186 100535888564 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516SHANKAR

KUMAR SAH
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

        9,242SHARVAN
KUMAR

564          813187 101172229039 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774SHARVAN

KUMAR
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        2,640SHASHIKANT
PASWAN

161          232188 101942580638 N.A.
        1,935            27        1,935SHASHIKANT

PASWAN
-

        1,935
            0           71 - -

       20,464SHIBU KUMAR
SAH

1,250        1,800189 101187309027 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIBU

KUMAR SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       19,804
SHIV SHANKAR 1,209        1,742190 101187307808 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SHIV
SHANKAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,464
SHIVAM 1,250        1,800191 101383160355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
SRI RAM GUPTA 1,250        1,800192 100470895575 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHRI RAM
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,843
SINTOO 967        1,394193 100973636380 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
SINTOO -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       19,143
SONU 1,169        1,684194 101198454535 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SONU -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       19,804
SOURABH 1,209        1,742195 101471887150 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SOURABH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       19,143SUBHAM
KAMAT

1,169        1,684196 101782960364 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032SUBHAM

KAMAT
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       20,464
SUMAN 1,250        1,800197 101261375216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,804SUMANT
KUMAR MISHRA

1,209        1,742198 101260421303 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

SUMANT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       29,211SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        1,800199 101228712792 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,464SUNIL KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800200 101375273013 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,163
SURAJ 1,048        1,510201 101368547849 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
SURAJ -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       20,464SURAJ
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,800202 101636978040 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800203 101377423123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,484
SURESH 1,129        1,626204 101521401433 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
SURESH -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

        6,601SURYA
NARAYAN SAHU

403          581205 101233208955 N.A.
        4,839            21        4,839

SURYA
NARAYAN
SAHU

-
        4,839

            0          178 - -

       11,883SUSHEEL
KUMAR YADAV

726        1,045206 101134621383 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710

SUSHEEL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       20,464SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800207 101400304990 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUSHIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,804
TARA CHAND 1,209        1,742208 101703905204 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
TARA CHAND -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       20,464TEJBHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,800209 101189208601 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TEJBHADUR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464TRILOCHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800210 100392258593 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRILOCHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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101187307808

101383160355

100973636380

101198454535

101471887150

101782960364

101261375216

101260421303

101375273013

101368547849

101636978040

101521401433

101233208955

101134621383

101400304990

101703905204

101189208601

100392258593

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE
Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       16,503
TUNNA LAL 1,008        1,452211 101170254681 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
TUNNA LAL -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       20,464VANDANA
GUPTA

1,250        1,800212 101293919231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VANDANA

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,961
VASEEM
AHAMAD
SIDDQUI

242          348213 101200735664 N.A.
        2,903            25        2,903

VASEEM
AHAMAD
SIDDQUI

-
        2,903

            0          106 - -

       18,484
VIJAY KUMAR 1,129        1,626214 101597342888 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
VIJAY KUMAR -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       20,464VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,800215 101154789283 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,143VIJAY SHANKAR
PRASAD

1,169        1,684216 100404439993 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

VIJAY
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,464
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800217 101302898875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,143
VIMAL SINGH 1,169        1,684218 101323921267 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
VIMAL SINGH -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,484VINAY KUMAR
PANDAY

1,129        1,626219 101539903152 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548

VINAY
KUMAR
PANDAY

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,464
VINIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800220 101586342658 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,242
VIRENDER 564          813221 101515208030 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
VIRENDER -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       20,464
VIRENDRA 1,250        1,800222 101152356170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIRENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464
VISHAL KUMAR 1,250        1,800223 101262278148 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,800VISHAL KUMAR
TIWARI

1,250        1,800224 101213686357 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VISHAL
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,242
VISHAL YADAV 564          813225 101302898868 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774VISHAL
YADAV

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

       18,484VIVEK NAND
KUMAR JHA

1,129        1,626226 101213177705 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548

VIVEKA
NAND
KUMAR JHA

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       20,464VREN KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800227 101597342764 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VREN KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,464YUGAL
KISHORE RAI

1,250        1,800228 101091911739 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YUGAL

KISHORE RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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101170254681

101293919231

101200735664

101597342888

100404439993

101302898875

101323921267

101539903152

101586342658

101515208030

101152356170

101262278148

101213686357

101302898868

101213177705

101597342764

101091911739


